
I.D.:	42088531

Patchcord

Data
publicarii

23.04.19 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.144,00	RON	-	1.144,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-SC/APC,	SM	9/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	simplex,	3	m.	Patchcord	FO
SC/PC-LC/PC,	SM	9/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	simplex,	3m.	Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	SM
9/125,	manta	LSZH	3.0mm,	simplex,	3m


